GIRONE UN

CALCIO FARA
FARA NOVARESE

CANADA
BORGOVERCELLT

DIAVOLETTICALCIO VERCELLI
VERCELLT

LIBERTAS RAPID
TORRION QUARTARA - NOVARA

PIEMONTE SPORT 1963
VERCELLT

POLISPORTIVA SAN GIACOMO
NOVARA

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA
CALTIGNAGA

LEGA NAZIONALE DILETTANTI
Delegazione Provinciale

NOVARA

piemontevda.Ind.it

CAMPIONATO 37 Terza categoria Novara

SPORTING BORGOLAVEZZARO COMUNALE
VIA GARIBALDI, 13

VOLUNTAS NOVARA ALDO VIGINO
VIA REPUBBLICA

BARENGO SPORTIVA LUIGI BOZINO
VIA OBBIA 51 - CANTON BILIEMME

SCUOLE CRISTIANE CALCIO COMUNALE
STRADA VICINALE AGOGNA

S .ROCCO UGO FERRANTE
CORSO RIGOLA 128

CASALINO 1964 COMUNALE
VIA ARDEMAGNI

SPORTING TRECATE CALCIO COMUNALE
VIA DELLO SPORT, 1

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO * % *

)
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30
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30
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GIRONE UN

CASTELLETTESE
CASTELLETTO SOPRA TICINO

GATTINARA F.C.
GATTINARA

LIBERTAS VAPRIO
VAPRIO D'AGOGNA

OLEGGIO SPORTIVA OLEGGIO
OLEGGIO

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA
CALTIGNAGA

RIPOSA

CAMPIONATO P7 JUNIORES UNDER 19 PROVINC. -NO
ROMAGNANO CALCIO A.S.D. MARIO ZUCCO - ERBA NATURALE
VIA VARALLO POMBIA, 12

CUREGGIO CALCIO COMUNALE
PIAZZA MOLINO, 4

LIBERTAS RAPID COMUNALE
VIA NOVARA 15

BORGOLAVEZZARO SINTETICO "FORTINA ZANOLLI"
VIA CAMPO SPORTIVO 9

CAMERI CALCIO COMUNALE
VIA DELLO SPORT, 1

S. ROCCO

DATA

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

ORA

16:

15:

18:

14:

15:

30

00

00

30

45

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R



GIRONE UN

A.S.D. OMEGNA CALCIO 1906
OMEGNA

ARONA CALCIO
ARONA - MERCURAGO

CAMERI CALCIO
CAMERI

CUREGGIO CALCIO
CUREGGIO

GRAVELLONA SAN PIETRO
GRAVELLONA TOCE

VEVERI 1974
VEVERI - NOVARA

RIPOSA

CAMPIONATO XA ALLIEVI B UNDER 16 PROVINC.-NO
POLISPORTIVA SAN GIACOMO LIBERAZIONE
PIAZZA PIPPO COPPO

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA SINTETICO "MONTE NERO"
VIA MONTE NERO, 47

1924 SUNO F.C.D. G.PAGGI
PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

ORNAVASSESE COMUNALE
VIA PER MARZALESCO, 14

VARZESE LUCCHINI
VIA FRANCESCO ALBERTINI

FOMARCO DON BOSCO PIEVESE COMUNALE
VIA SANTA CATERINA

PERNATESE 1928

DATA

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

22/02/25

23/02/25

ORA

15:00

17:30

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

5R

5R

5R

5R

5R
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GIRONE A

CAMERI CALCIO
CAMERI

CUREGGIO CALCIO
CUREGGIO

JUVENTUS CLUB A.S.D.

NOVARA

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA
CALTIGNAGA

RIPOSA

RIPOSA

CAMPIONATO G7 GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROV.-NO
PERNATESE 1928 G.PAGGI
PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

LIBERTAS VAPRIO COMUNALE
VIA PER MARZALESCO, 14

CARPIGNANO COMUNALE
VIALE MARMO

A.S.D. NOVARA CITY FC COMUNALE
VIA DELLO SPORT, 1

GATTINARA F.C.

ROMAGNANO CALCIO

DATA

22/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

ORA

10:30

10:00

10:30

14:00

5R

5R

5R

5R



CAMPIONATO G7 GIOVANISSIMI UNDER 15 PROV.-NO

GIRONE B

BORGOLAVEZZARO UNION NOVARA COMUNALE
BORGOLAVEZZARO VIA MORTARA - S.S. 211

CALCIO DUOMO ASD MONFERRATO UMBERTO CALIGARIS
CASALE MONFERRATO - POPOLO CANTONE CHIESA, 103/C

FORTITUDO F.O. POLISPORTIVA SAN GIACOMO COMUNALE
OCCIMIANO VIA GERBIDA, 8

VIRTUS MULINO CERANO TRECATE CALCIO COMUNALE
CERANO VIA LUIGI BELLOTTI, 10

VIRTUS VERCELLI CITTA DI CASALE LUCIANO BINO
GREGGIO VIA VERCELLT

CANADA SPARTA NOVARA ALDO VIGINO
BORGOVERCELLT VIA REPUBBLICA

RIPOSA OZZANO 1919 RONZONESE

DATA

22/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

24/02/25

ORA

16:

10:

10:

10:

10:

19:
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5R

5R

5R

5R



GIRONE UN

CITTA DI CASALE
CASALE MONFERRATO

VIRTUS MULINO CERANO
CERANO

CAMERI CALCIO
CAMERI

CRESCENTINESE
CRESCENTINO

OLIMPIA SANT AGABIO 1948
NOVARA

PERNATESE 1928
PERNATE - NOVARA

RIPOSA

CAMPIONATO XG GIOV.SIMI B NOVARA I fase prov
CANADA SINTETICO "ERNESTO BIANCHI"
VIA DE CRISTOFORIS 12/14

LIBERTAS RAPID COMUNALE
VIA LUIGI BELLOTTI, 10

UNION NOVARA G.PAGGI
PIAZZA SALVO D'ACQUISTO

FORTITUDO F.O. COMUNALE
VIA RAFFAELLO, 1

SPARTA NOVARA COMUNALE
VIA PIANCA, LOC. SANT'AGABIO

SPORTIVA CALTIGNAGA COMUNALE
STRADA OLEGGIO

L.B. TRINO

DATA

22/02/25

22/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

23/02/25

ORA

17:

10:

15:

15:

10:

15:
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00

00

1R
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